Name of Industrial Bank

Balboa Thrift and Loan Association
CapitalSource Bank

Centennial Bank

Circle Bank

Community Commerce Bank
Finance and Thrift Company
Fireside Bank

First Security Thrift Company
Golden Security Bank

Rancho Santa Fe Thrift & Loan Association
Silvergate Bank

Tamalpais Bank

Location
Chula Vista
Pasadena
Fountain Valley
Novato

Los Angeles
Porterville
Pleasanton
Orange
Rosemead
San Marcos
La Jolla

San Rafael

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA
as of September 30, 2008

Assets

201,109
6,102,983
872,917
259,619
364,957
114,181
1,426,626
158,906
171,674
86,198
292,504
678,594

Loans &
Leases
192,064
3,972,043
725,987
233,861
302,584
91,861
1,279,914
132,967
149,161
85,518
241,448
575,069

Loan Loss
Reserve

4,592
3,535
5,383
2,452
4,471
4,376
139,476
1,524
1,666
4,000
2,066
6,476

Deposits
181,268

5,048,763
708,522
188,178
237,716

88,927
1,171,645
97,913
137,313
51,702
174,628
442,628

Capital
17,894
931,435
83,892
18,559
31,478
24,175
230,580
27,474
14,174
31,050
31,669
54,689

Net Income
38
9,730
8,662
1,640
1,923
27
(20,407)
1,478
1,584
(439)
539
4,771

ROA
0.03%
0.21%
1.32%
0.84%
0.70%
0.03%

-1.91%
1.24%
1.23%

-0.68%
0.25%
0.94%

ROE

0.28%
1.39%
13.77%
11.79%
8.15%
0.15%
-11.81%
7.18%
14.91%
-1.89%
2.27%

11.64%
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