SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA

as of September 30, 2008

Name of Industrial Dank	Lagation	A t -	Loans &	Loan Loss			Netherme	DOA	DOE.
Name of Industrial Bank	Location	Assets	Leases	Reserve	Deposits	Capital	Net Income	ROA	ROE
Balboa Thrift and Loan Association	Chula Vista	201,109	192,064	4,592	181,268	17,894	38	0.03%	0.28%
CapitalSource Bank	Pasadena	6,102,983	3,972,043	3,535	5,048,763	931,435	9,730	0.21%	1.39%
Centennial Bank	Fountain Valley	872,917	725,987	5,383	708,522	83,892	8,662	1.32%	13.77%
Circle Bank	Novato	259,619	233,861	2,452	188,178	18,559	1,640	0.84%	11.79%
Community Commerce Bank	Los Angeles	364,957	302,584	4,471	237,716	31,478	1,923	0.70%	8.15%
Finance and Thrift Company	Porterville	114,181	91,861	4,376	88,927	24,175	27	0.03%	0.15%
Fireside Bank	Pleasanton	1,426,626	1,279,914	139,476	1,171,645	230,580	(20,407)	-1.91%	-11.81%
First Security Thrift Company	Orange	158,906	132,967	1,524	97,913	27,474	1,478	1.24%	7.18%
Golden Security Bank	Rosemead	171,674	149,161	1,666	137,313	14,174	1,584	1.23%	14.91%
Rancho Santa Fe Thrift & Loan Association	San Marcos	86,198	85,518	4,000	51,702	31,050	(439)	-0.68%	-1.89%
Silvergate Bank	La Jolla	292,504	241,448	2,066	174,628	31,669	539	0.25%	2.27%
Tamalpais Bank	San Rafael	678,594	575,069	6,476	442,628	54,689	4,771	0.94%	11.64%